Official
Safety Data Sheet
(SDS)
This SDS version supersedes
all previous MSDS for the
specified product.
Product: SC327
Issue Date: 2020 APRIL
Issued by: PRS
Version: 2.30
Page: 1 of 8
NO UNAUTHORISED COPIES PERMITTED – DISREGARD SDS WITHOUT OFFICIAL ABLE WESTCHEM LETTERHEAD
 PROUDLY AUSTRALIAN OWNED & MANUFACTURED BY ABLE WESTCHEM
ACN 009 353 182, 273 COLLIER ROAD, BAYSWATER, WESTERN AUSTRALIA 6053
Tel: (08) 9471 9111 Fax: (08) 9272 6740 Email: info@westchem.com.au
Web1: www.westchem.com.au  Web2: www.envirocareearth.com.au
HAZARDOUS CHEMICAL, DANGEROUS GOODS
1. MATERIAL AND SUPPLY COMPANY IDENTIFICATION
Product name: ALCASAN - ANTI BACTERIAL GEL
Synonyms Product Code
ALCASAN - 500ML W/PUMP SC327-500
ALCASAN - 500ML x 15 W/PUMP CTN SC327-15X500
ALCASAN - 500ML x 15 SQUIRT TOP CTN SC327-15X500S
ALCASAN - 1L W/PUMP SC327-1
ALCASAN - 1L x 15 W/PUMP CTN SC327-15X1
ALCASAN - 1L BAGS X 5 CTN (For 940 – WALL DISPENSERS) SC327-940L
ALCASAN - 5L W/CAP SC327-5R
ALCASAN - 5L W/PUMP SC327-5
ALCASAN - 20L W/CAP SC327-20
ALCASAN - 200L BLUE MAUSER DRUM SC327-200
Description:
ALCASAN – antibacterial hand gel cleanses without the need for water.
Developed in accordance with World Health Organisation (WHO) guidelines this product contains 70% Ethanol v/v
to provide commercial grade effectiveness with emollients to help prevent hands from drying out in continual use